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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Hamilton, TX 08/08/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 23 2nd 23 3rd 26 1st 24
116 onie Casselman-Reed - Select/SHOT/VRH Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 1.0 23.0 2.0 22.0 2.0 25.0 3.0 22.0 92.0 1 1
110 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT/VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 6.5 17.5 1.0 23.0 3.0 24.0 1.0 24.0 88.5 2 2
291 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT/VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 8.0 16.0 7.0 17.0 1.0 26.0 2.0 23.0 82.0 3 3
41 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT/VRH Almosta Boom - 1999 - 3831808 Y 3.0 21.0 5.0 19.0 10.0 17.0 7.0 18.0 75.0 4 4
11 Mary Beth Meier - Select/SHOT/VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 Y 12.0 12.0 13.0 11.0 4.0 23.0 4.0 21.0 67.0 5 5
28 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 Y 14.0 10.0 3.0 21.0 5.0 22.0 16.0 9.0 62.0 6 6
128 Jeff Passell - SHOT/VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 10.0 14.0 15.0 9.0 7.0 20.0 10.5 14.5 57.5 7 7
292 Sherri Fischer - Select/SHOT/VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 9.0 15.0 18.0 6.0 8.0 19.0 8.0 17.0 57.0 8 8
107 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU/SHOT Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 Y 11.0 13.0 9.0 15.0 9.0 18.0 15.0 10.0 56.0 9 9
294 Bob Muir - Select/SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 5.0 19.0 6.0 18.0 23.0 4.0 10.5 14.5 55.5 10 10
144 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 Y 16.0 8.0 10.0 14.0 6.0 21.0 13.0 12.0 55.0 11 11
132 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 Y 4.0 20.0 4.0 20.0 13.0 14.0 24.0 1.0 55.0 11 12
90 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 Y 15.0 9.0 19.0 5.0 12.0 15.0 5.0 20.0 49.0 13 13
74 Julie Swanson - SHOT/VRH Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 Y 6.5 17.5 11.0 13.0 15.0 12.0 20.0 5.0 47.5 14 14
7 Becky Horlen - Select/SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 18.0 6.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 16.0 12.0 13.0 47.0 15 15

137 Zachary Haydon - SHOT Cruising Blue - 2007 - 4955643 Y 13.0 11.0 14.0 10.0 14.0 13.0 17.0 8.0 42.0 16 16
136 Kyla Kalinowski - SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 Y 2.0 22.0 22.0 2.0 16.0 11.0 22.0 3.0 38.0 17 17
46 Larry Jacobs - Select/SHOT/VRH Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 Y 17.0 7.0 8.0 16.0 24.0 3.0 14.0 11.0 37.0 18 18
1 Cathy Clements - Select/SHOT/VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 21.0 3.0 16.0 8.0 18.0 9.0 19.0 6.0 26.0 19 19

29 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 Y 22.0 2.0 21.0 3.0 20.0 7.0 18.0 7.0 19.0 20 20
3 Sassy Stanton - SHOT/VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 19.0 5.0 17.0 7.0 22.0 5.0 23.0 2.0 19.0 20 21

21 Richard Reeves - Select/SHOT Mini Mecom - 5015936 Y 23.0 1.0 23.0 1.0 21.0 6.0 21.0 4.0 12.0 22 22
38 Laura Yarbrough - SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 N #N/A N #N/A N 19.0 8.0 9.0 16.0 0.0 999
76 Katie Borne - SHOT Revolutionary Chic - 2008 - 5173005 N #N/A N #N/A N 26.0 1.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
84 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 6.0 19.0 0.0 999
112 Mary A Sides - SHOT Doc Sadie - 1023324 N 20.0 4.0 20.0 4.0 17.0 10.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
160 Dejonna Haneline - SHOT Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 N #N/A N #N/A N 25.0 2.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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08/08/2015 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 5 4 3 2 6 7 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
walk logs, 

bridge, 
logs; X 

trot

gate, side 
pass left 

lope into 
chute, 

360 left, 
back into 

chute

lope over 
logs, over 
jump to 
cowboy

mailbox,  
ground 
tie carry 

calf, 
remount

trot over 
logs 

rope & 
drag sled 
in Fig 8 
around 

trees

dismount, 
get rope

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 23 110 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT/VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 75.0 1

2 22 116 onie Casselman-Reed - Select/SHOT/VR Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 -0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 74.0 2

3 21 28 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 73.0 3

4 20 132 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 71.0 4

5 19 41 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT/VRH Almosta Boom - 1999 - 3831808 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 3.5 70.5 5

6 18 294 Bob Muir - Select/SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 70.0 6

7 17 291 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT/VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.0 6

8 16 46 Larry Jacobs - Select/SHOT/VRH Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.5 4.0 69.5 8

9 15 107 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU/SHOT Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.5 69.0 9

10 14 144 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 1.0 4.5 66.5 10

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

Hamilton, TXLocation:Gary Reynolds
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Limit_NP_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 13 74 Julie Swanson - SHOT/VRH Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 7.5 64.5 11

12 12 7 Becky Horlen - Select/SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 8.0 64.5 11

13 11 11 Mary Beth Meier - Select/SHOT/VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 8.5 62.0 13

14 10 137 Zachary Haydon - SHOT Cruising Blue - 2007 - 4955643 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 4.5 62.0 13

15 9 128 Jeff Passell - SHOT/VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 7.5 61.0 15

16 8 1 Cathy Clements - Select/SHOT/VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 7.0 60.5 16

17 7 3 Sassy Stanton - SHOT/VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 59.0 17

18 6 292 Sherri Fischer - Select/SHOT/VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 15.0 51.5 18

19 5 90 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 14.5 48.5 19

20 4 112 Mary A Sides - SHOT Doc Sadie - 1023324 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.5 0.0 22.0 44.0 21
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21 3 29 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 30.5 34.5 22

22 2 136 Kyla Kalinowski - SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 -1.0 0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 41.0 22.0 23

23 1 21 Richard Reeves - Select/SHOT Mini Mecom - 5015936 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 18.0 45.5 20
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08/08/2015 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 23 116 onie Casselman-Reed - Select/SHOT/VR Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 75.5 1

2 22 136 Kyla Kalinowski - SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 74.0 2

3 21 41 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT/VRH Almosta Boom - 1999 - 3831808 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 73.5 3

4 20 132 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 4

5 19 294 Bob Muir - Select/SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.5 5

6.5 18 110 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT/VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 6

6.5 18 74 Julie Swanson - SHOT/VRH Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 6

8 16 291 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT/VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 6

9 15 292 Sherri Fischer - Select/SHOT/VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 9

10 14 128 Jeff Passell - SHOT/VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 70.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

Hamilton, TXLocation:Chris Jeter



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Hamilton Show
Limit_NP_Pleasure
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11 13 107 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU/SHOT Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.0 11

12 12 11 Mary Beth Meier - Select/SHOT/VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 11

13 11 137 Zachary Haydon - SHOT Cruising Blue - 2007 - 4955643 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 69.5 13

14 10 28 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 68.5 14

15 9 90 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 68.0 15

16 8 144 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 15

17 7 46 Larry Jacobs - Select/SHOT/VRH Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.0 15

18 6 7 Becky Horlen - Select/SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 67.5 18

19 5 3 Sassy Stanton - SHOT/VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 67.0 19

20 4 112 Mary A Sides - SHOT Doc Sadie - 1023324 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 66.5 20
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21 3 1 Cathy Clements - Select/SHOT/VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 66.0 21

22 2 29 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 63.5 22

23 1 21 Richard Reeves - Select/SHOT Mini Mecom - 5015936 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 6.0 59.5 23
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08/08/2015 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 1 7 6 2 4

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 26.0 291 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT/VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 25.0 116 onie Casselman-Reed - Select/SHOT/VR Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 2

3 24.0 110 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT/VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 2

4 23.0 11 Mary Beth Meier - Select/SHOT/VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 71.0 4

5 22.0 28 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 5

6 21.0 144 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 69.0 5

7 20.0 128 Jeff Passell - SHOT/VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 68.5 7

8 19.0 292 Sherri Fischer - Select/SHOT/VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.5 8

9 18.0 107 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU/SHOT Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 2.0 67.0 9

10 17.0 41 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT/VRH Almosta Boom - 1999 - 3831808 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 67.0 9

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining 
- AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Hamilton, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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11 16.0 7 Becky Horlen - Select/SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 2.0 67.0 9

12 15.0 90 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 66.5 12

13 14.0 132 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 2.0 66.0 13

14 13.0 137 Zachary Haydon - SHOT Cruising Blue - 2007 - 4955643 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 0.5 66.0 13

15 12.0 74 Julie Swanson - SHOT/VRH Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 64.5 16

16 11.0 136 Kyla Kalinowski - SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 5.5 64.0 17

17 10.0 112 Mary A Sides - SHOT Doc Sadie - 1023324 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 2.0 63.5 18

18 9.0 1 Cathy Clements - Select/SHOT/VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 8.0 62.0 19

19 8.0 38 Laura Yarbrough - SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 7.0 59.5 21

20 7.0 29 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 13.5 49.5 24
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21 6.0 21 Richard Reeves - Select/SHOT Mini Mecom - 5015936 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 23.5 37.5 26

22 5.0 3 Sassy Stanton - SHOT/VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.0 66.0 13

23 4.0 294 Bob Muir - Select/SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 7.0 60.0 20

24 3.0 46 Larry Jacobs - Select/SHOT/VRH Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 6.0 59.5 21

25 2.0 160 Dejonna Haneline - SHOT Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 7.0 59.0 23

26 1.0 76 Katie Borne - SHOT Revolutionary Chic - 2008 - 5173005 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 17.0 49.0 25
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08/08/2015 Judge: Loc.

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 24 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 24.0 110 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT/VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 23.0 291 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT/VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 74.0 2

3 22.0 116 onie Casselman-Reed - Select/SHOT/VR Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.0 2

4 21.0 11 Mary Beth Meier - Select/SHOT/VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 4

5 20.0 90 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 4

6 19.0 84 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 6

7 18.0 41 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT/VRH Almosta Boom - 1999 - 3831808 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 7

8 17.0 292 Sherri Fischer - Select/SHOT/VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 7

9 16.0 38 Laura Yarbrough - SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 9

10.5 14.5 294 Bob Muir - Select/SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Hamilton, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Chris Jeter
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10.5 14.5 128 Jeff Passell - SHOT/VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 10

12 13.0 7 Becky Horlen - Select/SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 2.0 69.0 12

13 12.0 144 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 12

14 11.0 46 Larry Jacobs - Select/SHOT/VRH Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 12

15 10.0 107 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU/SHOT Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.5 15

16 9.0 28 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.5 16

17 8.0 137 Zachary Haydon - SHOT Cruising Blue - 2007 - 4955643 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 2.0 67.0 17

18 7.0 29 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.0 17

19 6.0 1 Cathy Clements - Select/SHOT/VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 67.0 17

20 5.0 74 Julie Swanson - SHOT/VRH Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 64.5 20
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21 4.0 21 Richard Reeves - Select/SHOT Mini Mecom - 5015936 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 64.5 20

22 3.0 136 Kyla Kalinowski - SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 63.5 22

23 2.0 3 Sassy Stanton - SHOT/VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 6.0 60.5 24

24 1.0 132 Diane Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 1.0 63.5 22
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